BeH3onunbl KeHtaBp bI1-4521TH bI1-5225TH bI1-5827TH

Cxema petaneun asuratens (1)




BbeH3onunbl KeHtaBp bI1-4521TH BbI1-5225TH

Cxema petanewun asuratens (1)

bl1-5827TH

N HanmeHoBaHune Name N HanmeHoBaHune Name
1 Konbuo Ring 43 AMopTU3aTop Kaprtepa Dustproof Rubber
2 BuHT M5x12 Bolt M5x12 44 KpenneHue KapbtopaTtopa Insulator Branket
3 KoneHo kapbtopatopa Insulator 45 Mpoknagka Washer, Insulator Branket
4 Mpoknagka KoneHa KapbropaTopa Gasket, Insulator 46 MNpoknagka kapbropaTopa Gasket, Insulator Branket
5 UnanHpp Cylinder 47 BcTaBKa nnaacTvMkoBas Kapbtopatopa Manifold
6 CBeya 3aXuraHus Spark Plug 48 Kap6topaTop Carburetor
7 BuHT M5x20 Bolt M5x20 49 Tsara kap6topatopa Throttle pull Rod
8 BuHT M5x85 Square Screw M5x85 50 KonneKkrop BnycKHoM Intake Manifold
9 MnacTmHa ynnoTHUTENbHAA TayLIUTens Gasket, Muffler 51 BuHT M5x50 Bolt M5x50
10 Cnywurtens Muffler 52 YnnotHuTenb Anti-vibration, Intake Manifold
11 KpbiwwKa raywmrens Muffler Cap 53 BuHT GM5-M5x30 Screw GM5-M5x30
12 laiika M5 Nut M5 54 MNMpoKnagKa Bo3aywHoro ¢puabTpa Gasket, Air-filter
13 Mpoknagka umavHapa Gasket, Cylinder 55 BosaywwHbI dunbTp Air-filter
14 KonbLio nopluHesoe Piston Ring 56 BuHT M5x14 Bolt M4x14
15 MopueHb Piston 57 Pbluar noacoca Hook
16 MNaney, Piston Pin 58 [emndep pbiyara nogcoca Anti-vibration, Hook
17 Ko/ibLL0 CTONOPHOE NOPLIHEBOro nanbLa Snap Ring 59 AmopTursartop Anti-vibration Set, Hook
18 duKeupytolas MroabyaToro NOAWMNHMKA WwaTtyHa | Washer 60 CanbHuk ©15028x5 Qil Seal ®15$28x5
19 MoAWMNHUK WaTyHa UronbYaTbii Needle Bearing 61 KpblIWwKa Hacoca MacnaHoro Cover, oil pump
20 Ban KoneHu4atblii 1 WaTyH B cbope Crankshaft 62 BuHT M4x12 Bolt M4x12
21 LLInoHKa ana KoneHyaToro Bana Key 63 MpuBoA Hacoca macaaHoro Worm
22 MpoBOA KaTyLWKM 3aKUraHus Coil 64 MronbyaTbii NOALWINMHUK Needle Bearing
23 KaTywKa 3axuraHua Ignition Coil 65 bapabaH cuenneHus Clutch Drum
24 Mpo6ka macnsaHoro 6aka Gasket, Oil cap 66 Gasket, Clutch
25 Oil cap 67 CuenneHue B cbope Clutch spring
26 Kptok Hook 68 Clutch Shoe
27 laiika M8 Nut M8 69 Boss, clutch
28 MaxoBuK Rotor 70 BuHT M4x14 Bolt M4x14
28a 3auen maxoBuKa Hook of fly-wheel 71 Hacoc macnsHbii Qil pump
29 BuHT Bolt 72 Pazbem macnsHoro Hacoca Nozzle
30 KpblLLKa, CanbHUK Cover, Oil Seal 73 LLlnaHr macnsaHbIv Oil Pipe
31 CanbHuK 15x35x5 Oil Seal 15x35x5 74 dunbTp MacnaHbIv B cbope Oil filter
32 BuHT M5x30 Bolt M5x30 75 JOemnoep Plate
33 Konbuo 35 Retainer Ring ®35 76 Hanpasnsatouian Guide
34 Lemndep Anti-vibration, Left Crankcase 77 BuHT AYM8-M8x28 Screw AYM8-M8x28
35 KapTep nesbliit Left Crankcase 78 ['y6uaTbii GUnbTP Sponge filter
36 MoawmnHuk 6202 Bearing 6202 79 CTonopHoe KoNbLo canyHa macnaHoro 6aka | Snap Ring
37 Stop switch 80 CanyH macnaHoro 6aka Went Mouth
38 Bkntouatenb Asuratena Earth Tag 81 Ynop Bumper Spike
39 Switch Cap 82 M3onaumoHHas Tpybka Insulation pipe
40 Wtnor Pin 83 TpybKa nofaun TONAUBHOM cmecu Negative pipe
41 Mpoknagka KapTepa Gasket, crankcase 84 CoeguHUTEND Nozzle dip
42 KapTtep npasbiii Right Crankcase 85 MepexoaHUK TPy6KM Elbow




5827TH

-5225TH bBIl-

KopnycHble aetanu (2)

46 69

—
-
N

o

-
o
7,

N >,

XN o
iy lu(/.,// oL
4\\\-' 4 ‘%/‘v\\"l 7 4
Qi s
ASvy5
Ry
/

2 \'\t .
< \,H ol ‘
) . \'h// o g

@

\ 0 /J\M. &\

\\ KA ﬂ\‘n\aw. 2% 6
./\' \/ (4

4 l&ﬂwb\\,\\&n‘«w@

) ‘-

A=t
(Y]
VoAl w\ﬁ

i
‘ e
MV_. ) -
(A
Y M.\J) N2 -
-~
,\\\WM F7770 )

o <©

&

P\
. A"

Vypaeanan

BbeH3onunbl KeHtaBp bl1-4521TH bl




BbeH3onunbl KeHtaBp bI1-4521TH BbI1-5225TH

KopnycHble getanu (2)

bl1-5827TH

N HavmeHoBaHue Name N HavmeHoBaHue Name

1 Oil Deflector 37 Mpobka TonaneHoro 6aka Seal Gasket

2 Screw 4,2x10 38 Fuel Cap

3 Tentioner Cover 39 CanyH TonaueHoro b6aka Balancer (Intake valve)

4 Brake Spring Cover 40 Balancer Seat

5 Rubber Anti-Vibration 41 LnaHr ¢unbTpa TONAMBHOIO Fuel Pipe

6 Snap Spring ®5 42 ®UNbTP TONAUBHLIN Fuel Filter

7 Gasket ®6x18 43 Switch Cap

8 Brake Torsional Spring 44 BkntovaTtenb asuratens Stop Switch

9 Tentioner (Sdjusting Screw) 45 Earth Tag

10 Tentioner (Sdjusting Bolt) 46 BuHT 4,8x12 Screw 4.8x12

11 Tentioner 47 Mpoknaaka ®5x15 Gasket ®5x15

12 Limit Pin 4x28 49 MpyXWHa NnnaBHOro nycka Starter Main Spring
Topmo3sHas Kopobka —

13 Limit Plate 50 LLIKunB cTapTepa Starter Reel

14 Front Fender 51 BepeBka cTapTepa Starter Rope

15 Snap Spring ®3 52 KpblIWwKa npyXuHbl cTapTepa Starter Assistant Spring Cover

16 Front fender Pin 6x17 53 Mpy»nHa cTapTepa Starter Assistant Spring

17 Front fender Pin sets 8x6x13 54 Kpbiwka ctaptepa Starter Cover

18 Main Lock 55 Pyuka ctaptepa Starter Grip

19 Lock 56 BuHT M5x8 Screw M5x8

20 Brake Lever 57 KpenneHuve 6apabaHa cTapTepa Diversion

21 Pin 3x9 58 Pe3nHoBas BCTaBKa Three Holes Gasket

22 Brake Plate 59 CoeaunHuTenb KapTepa Cap

23 Brake Assistant Spring 60 Pyuka onopHas Front Handle

24 Brake Main Spring 61 KpbilwKa gBuratens BepxHas Case cover

25 Brake Ribbon 62 KpblwKa Bo3ayLWwHOro punbTpa Air Filter Cover

26 | MNpobka Dust Cap 63 3aXum Bo3ayLwHoro punbTpa Air Filter Nut

27 BuHT M5x12 ScrewM5x12 64 LnHa Bar

28 | Oemndep Tank Anti-Vibration 65 Ynosutenb uenu Chain Pad

29 | Pbiyar 6e3onacHocTu Trigger Control 66 [Jep:atenb NpyKUHbI KOHUYECKON Taper Spring Holder

30 | BuHT 4.8x19 Screw4.8x19 67 MpyXunHA KOHMYeCKan Taper Spring

31 Knasuwa rasa Trigger 68 laiika Nut

32 | Opoccenb Trigger Spring 69 BuHT M5x8 Screw M5x8

33 Ban knasuwu rasa Pin 6x25 70 KpbllwKa pyyku Grip Cover

34 | MpyxuHa Self-Hold Spring 71 Pyyka Fuel Tank

35 | 3awenka Tpurrepa Self-Hold Pole 72 LLlainba Sealing plate

36 | KHonka Self-Hold Button 73 Lenb Chain




	стр.1
	стр.2
	стр.3
	стр.4

